Z
Y
X
Z
E.I. Williams
STEEL DIVISION
BUILDING SOUND SOLUTIONS
reference

We specialize in custom designs
and also provide various nozzle
orientations to suit your specific
requirements.
Z
Y X
Z
MODEL
PIPE SIZE
E X Y Z WT.
P
CCS-4 4 10 23 17 3 40
CCS-5 5 12 27 21 3 60
CCS-6 6 12 31 25 3 80
CCS-8 8 18 38 32 3 150
CCS-10 10 20 44 38 3 225
CCS-12 12 24 56 50 3 325
CCS-14 14 26 62 54 4 450
CCS-16 16 30 68 60 4 600
CCS-18 18 32 74 66 4 725
CCS-20 20 34 80 72 4 950
CCS-22 22 36 88 80 4 1200
CCS-24 24 40 92 84 4 1500
CCS-26 26 42 104 96 4 1750
CCS-28 28 46 116 108 4 2300
CCS-30 30 48 122 112 5 2600
CCS-32 32 54 130 120 5 3100
CCS-36 36 60 140 130 5 4500
CCS-42 42 66 164 154 5 6100
CCS-48 48 74 188 178 5 8200
CCS
E.I. Williams
STEEL DIVISION
BUILDING SOUND SOLUTIONS